
Academic Year 2017/18 
 
 
Autumn Term 
Teacher Training Days (NO PUPILS)  Thursday 24th Friday & 25th August 2017  
School Opens  Tuesday 29th August 2017 
School Closes  Friday 13th October 2017 
Mid Term Break  Monday 16th to Friday 20th October 2017 inclusive  
School Opens  Monday 23rd October 2017 
School Closes  Wednesday 20th December 2017 
 
 
Spring Term  
Teacher Training Day (NO PUPILS)  Monday 8th January 2018   
School Opens  Tuesday 9th January 2018  
School Closes  Friday 9th February 2018 
Mid Term Break  Monday 12h to Friday 16th February 2018 inclusive 
School Open  Monday 19th February 2018  
School Closes  Friday 23rd March 2018 
 
 
Summer Term  
School Open  Monday 9th April 2018 
May Day (BANK HOLIDAY)  Monday 7th May 2018 
School Closes  Friday 25th May 2018 
Mid Term Break  Monday 28th May to Friday 1st June 2018 inclusive 
School Open  Monday 4th June 2018 
School Closes  Friday 13th July 2018  
Teacher Training Days (NO PUPILS)  Monday 16th & 17th July 2018  
 
 
 

Inset Days: (CLOSED TO CHILDREN) 
24th August 2017 (Fixed Day) 
25th August 2017  (Fixed Day) 
28th August 2017 (BANK HOLIDAY) 
8th January 2018  (Fixed Day) 
16th July 2018 (Disaggregated Day) 
17th July 2018 (Disaggregated Day) 
 
 


